Position

Executive Chef
Cafeteria Warehouse
Cafeteria Manager
Cafeteria Manager
Clerk |

Cafeteria Manager
Clerk |

Clerk |

Clerk |

Cafe Assistant 2
Snack Bar Manager
Cafe Assistant 1
Cafe Assistant 2
Clerk |

Cafe Assistant 1
Cafe Assistant 1
Cafe Assistant 1
Cafe Assistant 1
Clerk |

Cafe Assistant 1

Other Positions Held

Cafe Assistant 1

Acc School Age
Snack Bar Manager
Clerk |

Cafe Assistant 1
Clerk |

Cafe Assistant 2

Clerk 1

K-12 Education Entity

Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified

Department

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$137,492
$42,016
$38,267
$38,002
$36,496
$30,443
$27,520
$26,954
$25,447
$20,133
$19,425
$17,741
$15,991
$13,623
$13,276
$13,086
$12,107
$8,786
$3,217
$2,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,108
$13,714
$37,060
$13,913
$27,038
$28,417
$27,819
$11,734
$32,450
$15,395
$2,095
$1,969
$1,744
$2,085
$1,545
$13,959
$11,177
$1,023
$0

$0



