Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Chef		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$137,492	\$16,108
Cafeteria Warehouse	Cafe Assistant 1	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$42,016	\$13,714
Cafeteria Manager		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$38,267	\$37,060
Cafeteria Manager		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$38,002	\$13,913
Clerk I	Acc School Age	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$36,496	\$27,038
Cafeteria Manager	Snack Bar Manager	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$30,443	\$28,417
Clerk I	Clerk I	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$27,520	\$27,819
Clerk I	Cafe Assistant 1	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$26,954	\$11,734
Clerk I	Clerk I	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$25,447	\$32,450
Cafe Assistant 2		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$20,133	\$15,395
Snack Bar Manager	Cafe Assistant 2	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$19,425	\$2,095
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$17,741	\$1,969
Cafe Assistant 2		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$15,991	\$1,744
Clerk I	Clerk I	Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$13,623	\$2,085
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$13,276	\$1,545
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$13,086	\$13,959
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,107	\$11,177
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$8,786	\$1,023
Clerk I		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$3,217	\$0
Cafe Assistant 1		Albany City Unified	Central Kitchen	\$2,759	\$0